Range of Mode Single or Multimode
Cable  Type Simplex or Duplex Zipcord
Connector Style SC, FC, ST, LC, MTRJ, E2000
Polish or Ferrule Interface Type PC, UPC, APC
Cable Diameter 0.9mm, 1.6mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm
Lengths Standard & Custom Lengths
Strength Member Aramid Yarn
Outer Jacket PVC or LSZH

SC/PC-SC/PC 5m Duplex LSZH 332-24OM1S1S1005 332-24OM2S1S1005 332-24OM3S1S1005 332-24OM4S1S1005
SC/PC-SC/PC 10m Duplex LSZH 332-24OM1S1S1010 332-24OM2S1S1010 332-24OM3S1S1010 332-24OM4S1S1010
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SC-SC FIBRE PATCH CORD
Singlemode Patch Cord OS1 (9/125) OS2 (9/125)
SC/PC-SC/PC 1m Duplex PVC 332-14OS1S1S1001 332-14OS2S1S1001
SC/PC-SC/PC 2m Duplex PVC 332-14OS1S1S1002 332-14OS2S1S1002
SC/PC-SC/PC 3m Duplex PVC 332-14OS1S1S1003 332-14OS2S1S1003
SC/PC-SC/PC 5m Duplex PVC 332-14OS1S1S1005 332-14OS2S1S1005
SC/PC-SC/PC 10m Duplex PVC 332-14OS1S1S1010 332-14OS2S1S1010
SC/PC-SC/PC 1m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1S1S1001 332-24OS2S1S1001
SC/PC-SC/PC 2m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1S1S1002 332-24OS2S1S1002
SC/PC-SC/PC 3m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1S1S1003 332-24OS2S1S1003
SC/PC-SC/PC 5m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1S1S1005 332-24OS2S1S1005
SC/PC-SC/PC 10m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1S1S1010 332-24OS2S1S1010
F
ib
re
 S
ys
te
m
1
.0
FIBRE PATCH CORD
SC/APC-SC/APC 1m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1S3S3001 332-24OS2S3S3001
SC/APC-SC/APC 2m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1S3S3002 332-24OS2S3S3002
SC/APC-SC/APC 5m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1S3S3005 332-24OS2S3S3005
SC/APC-SC/APC 10m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1S3S3010 332-24OS2S3S3010
SC/APC-SC/APC 3m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1S3S3003 332-24OS2S3S3003
7A1 = G657.A1
7A2 = G657.A2
7B2 = G657.B2
OM5
7B3 = G657.B3
500 = G655